DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

RACE 219 MEN SENIOR C2 500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 6 Emptylane

2 4 Emptylane

5 OBREJA Nicolae
SCALES Carsten

S@BORG V.EGTS

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

ERVICE

Snehore Sgale Seric
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15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SUN PM 13:44

KLUB RESULTAT

1:46:155

+0:00.000

1:46:961

+0:00.806
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